

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 10 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 14, delete "providing"
- 1.3 Page 2, delete lines 15 and 16
- 1.4 Page 2, line 17, delete "occupation"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 23, delete "are currently registered as apprentices" and insert "is currently
- 1.6 registered as an apprentice"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 25, delete "have" and insert "has"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 26, delete "have" and insert "has" and delete "classroom training" and insert
- 1.9 "related instruction" and delete "work hour" and insert "on-the-job"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 28, delete "and storing"
- 1.11 Page 3, delete lines 3 to 5
- 1.12 Page 3, line 6, delete "(g)" and insert "(f)"
- 1.13 Page 3, line 16, delete "to" and insert "when an owner or operator contracts with"
- 1.14 Page 3, line 18, delete "A contractor's" and insert "An owner or operator's contracted"
- 1.15 Page 3, delete lines 23 to 29
- 1.16 Page 3, line 31, delete ", operator," and insert "or operator"
- 1.17 Page 3, line 32, delete "contractor, or subcontractor of any tier"